DATE/TIME

8/7/2022 10:06
8/7/2022 10:19
8/7/2022 10:27
8/7/2022 11:18
8/7/2022 11:45
8/7/2022 12:25
8/7/2022 12:51
8/7/2022 13:11
8/7/2022 13:40
8/7/2022 12:42
8/7/2022 12:52
8/7/2022 10:11
8/7/2022 10:17
8/7/2022 12:09
8/7/2022 12:28
8/7/2022 13:20
8/7/2022 13:31
8/7/2022 15:32
8/7/2022 13:52
8/7/2022 11:24
8/7/2022 11:48
8/7/2022 11:59
8/7/2022 12:14
8/7/2022 13:22
8/7/2022 11:31
8/7/2022 11:51
8/7/2022 12:21
8/7/2022 11:21
8/7/2022 12:31
8/7/2022 14:37
8/7/2022 15:27
8/7/2022 15:33
8/7/2022 15:39
8/7/2022 14:38
8/7/2022 10:55
8/7/2022 11:13
8/7/2022 11:55
8/7/2022 12:04
8/7/2022 13:18
8/7/2022 13:23
8/7/2022 13:38
8/7/2022 14:40
8/7/2022 10:09
8/7/2022 10:47
8/7/2022 10:58
8/7/2022 12:12
8/7/2022 13:39
8/7/2022 14:33
8/7/2022 15:38

LANE
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

COMPETITOR
4AF01, SHALIN GOVENDER
4AF01, SHALIN GOVENDER
4AF01, SHALIN GOVENDER
4AF01, SHALIN GOVENDER
4AF01, SHALIN GOVENDER
4AF01, SHALIN GOVENDER
4AF01, SHALIN GOVENDER
4AF01, SHALIN GOVENDER
4AF01, SHALIN GOVENDER
4AF12, SEELAN PERUMAL
4AF12, SEELAN PERUMAL
4BF02, DIREN RAMBULIP
4BF02, DIREN RAMBULIP
4BF02, DIREN RAMBULIP
4BF02, DIREN RAMBULIP
4BF02, DIREN RAMBULIP
4BF02, DIREN RAMBULIP
4BF02, DIREN RAMBULIP
4BF04, SATISH HARICHAND
4BF05, RIO MOHANLAL
4BF05, RIO MOHANLAL
4BF05, RIO MOHANLAL
4BF05, RIO MOHANLAL
4BF05, RIO MOHANLAL
4BF20, NIVASHAN M
4BF20, NIVASHAN M
4BF20, NIVASHAN M
4C03, CLAUDE RAJAGOPAL
4C03, CLAUDE RAJAGOPAL
4C03, CLAUDE RAJAGOPAL
4C03, CLAUDE RAJAGOPAL
4C03, CLAUDE RAJAGOPAL
4C03, CLAUDE RAJAGOPAL
4FT37, YUMNA HASSIM
4506, NAVASHAN PATHER
4506, NAVASHAN PATHER
4506, NAVASHAN PATHER
4506, NAVASHAN PATHER
4506, NAVASHAN PATHER
4506, NAVASHAN PATHER
4506, NAVASHAN PATHER
4506, NAVASHAN PATHER
4515, AQIL SAYED
4515, AQIL SAYED
4515, AQIL SAYED
4515, AQIL SAYED
4515, AQIL SAYED
4515, AQIL SAYED
4515, AQIL SAYED

ET
13.082
12.672
12.617
14.656
13.309

12.8
25.615
12.994
13.047
15.132
15.103
13.793
13.561
15.646
14.389
13.938
13.492
13.734
10.898

13.38
13.255
13.765
14.784
13.791

14.67

16.14
15.486
13.724
15.153
14.854
12.716
12.697

12.79
13.555
11.908
11.479

11.44
11.322
11.343
12.504
11.596
11.707
12.302

12.62
12.347
12.053
12.447
11.877
12.046

SPEED
176.89
175.95
174.39
124.13
168.79
169.34
35.61
172.01
172.58
154.32
119.45
169.54
171.01
102.01
146.96
171.93
172.13
175.44
229.37
180.92
178.53
173.94
140.57
151.63
171.53
168.29
171.17
188.19
104.84
124.86
188.82
186.41
189.46
171.21
189.01
192.05
191.04
192.81
194.4
189.95
191.14
191.64
195.65
193.16
161.37
185.27
188.92 0.775
191.49 1.062
190.1 0.704

1.017
0.792
0.717

0.67
0.957
0.922
0.776

0.87
0.987
0.345
0.502
0.469
0.633
0.727
0.663

0.48
0.707
0.302
0.387
0.802
2.142
2.049
1.445

1.27
0.547
1.034
1.012
1.618
1.042
3.249
6.593
3.997
4.475
1.145
0.606
2.359
0.758
1.094
0.571
0.403
0.728
0.809

0.67
0.438
0.467
0.669

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

RT RLIGHT 60FT

2.088
1.923
1.882
1.832
1.742
1.742
1.792

2.07
2.085
2.199
2.097
2.398
2.275

2.22
2.398
2.466
2.258
2.418
1.641
2.483
2.506
2.634
2.646
2.428

2.59
2.854
2.732
2.314
2.081
2.091
1.987
2.065
2.168
1.884
1.722
1.724
1.568
1.593
1.685
1.866
1.633
1.558
2.003
2.155

2.05
1.802
1.955
1.675
1.912



8/7/2022 10:50
8/7/2022 11:17
8/7/2022 11:46
8/7/2022 11:11
8/7/2022 11:41
8/7/2022 12:23
8/7/2022 12:39
8/7/2022 10:54
8/7/2022 11:09
8/7/2022 11:27
8/7/2022 11:50
8/7/2022 12:44
8/7/2022 12:59
8/7/2022 10:07
8/7/2022 10:16
8/7/2022 10:20
8/7/2022 11:23
8/7/2022 11:56
8/7/2022 12:43

8/7/2022 9:45
8/7/2022 10:13
8/7/2022 11:03
8/7/2022 11:57
8/7/2022 12:10
8/7/2022 11:14
8/7/2022 13:15
8/7/2022 14:32
8/7/2022 12:22
8/7/2022 14:10
8/7/2022 13:21
8/7/2022 13:36
8/7/2022 15:37
8/7/2022 15:41
8/7/2022 11:38
8/7/2022 10:57
8/7/2022 11:53
8/7/2022 12:49
8/7/2022 13:51
8/7/2022 14:21
8/7/2022 15:33
8/7/2022 12:33
8/7/2022 13:13
8/7/2022 13:45
8/7/2022 14:24
8/7/2022 15:30
8/7/2022 15:34
8/7/2022 10:51
8/7/2022 10:59
8/7/2022 11:34
8/7/2022 12:35

Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

4517, VISHAL SINGH

4517, VISHAL SINGH

4517, VISHAL SINGH

4519, VIGEN NAIDOO

4519, VIGEN NAIDOO

4519, VIGEN NAIDOO

4519, VIGEN NAIDOO

4531, KEVIN DHAVER

4531, KEVIN DHAVER

4531, KEVIN DHAVER

4531, KEVIN DHAVER

4531, KEVIN DHAVER

4531, KEVIN DHAVER
4TDO6, DARYN PILLAY
4TDO06, DARYN PILLAY
4TDO6, DARYN PILLAY
4TDO06, DARYN PILLAY
4TDO6, DARYN PILLAY
4TDO06, DARYN PILLAY
4TD15, MARVIN GOVENDER
4TD15, MARVIN GOVENDER
4TD15, MARVIN GOVENDER
4TD15, MARVIN GOVENDER
4TD15, MARVIN GOVENDER
5507, BRIAN NAIDOO

5507, BRIAN NAIDOO

5507, BRIAN NAIDOO

5508, SANDUSHA M

5508, SANDUSHA M

6B02, DEAN MARIMUTHU
6B02, DEAN MARIMUTHU
6B02, DEAN MARIMUTHU

Right 6B02, DEAN MARIMUTHU

Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

6502, MORGAN RAMADU
6S03 , KIARAN NADAR
6503, KIARAN NADAR
6S03 , KIARAN NADAR
6503, KIARAN NADAR
6S03 , KIARAN NADAR
6503, KIARAN NADAR
6504, ARSHAD KHAN
6504, ARSHAD KHAN
6504, ARSHAD KHAN
6504, ARSHAD KHAN
6504, ARSHAD KHAN

Right 6504, ARSHAD KHAN

Left
Left
Left
Left

8A01, ROYSEN CHETTY
8A01, ROYSEN CHETTY
8A01, ROYSEN CHETTY
8A01, ROYSEN CHETTY

11.631
11.983
11.584
13.639
13.139
13.337
13.376
11.947
16.689

11.99
11.826
11.989
11.871
14.554
14.967
14.353
14.272
14.604
14.586
14.577
14.577

14.47
14.697
15.271

9.632

9.525
11.658

9.429
10.463
11.841
11.442
11.534
11.726
10.346
12.261
11.845
11.857

11.92
11.787
11.758

12.16
11.397
11.483
11.056
11.686
12.014
11.182
11.136
11.617
10.882

187.75
150.72

201.2
150.38
151.41
154.77
157.07

184.9

71.09
181.82
181.05
181.28

179.8
160.59
150.69
159.75
160.66
159.51
161.09

138.2
159.33
160.73
154.68
142.85
237.65
239.05
157.31
234.07
237.65
203.49
203.78

204.4

201.7
211.32
186.03
191.39
190.69
190.24
190.44
193.42

199.6
211.08
213.42
212.18
211.51
204.58
207.25
206.54
207.84
207.25

1.371
1.212
0.499
1.898
0.728
0.464
0.704
0.682
0.641
1.122
0.849
1.995
0.873
0.651
0.428
0.622
0.625
0.646
0.435
2.364
0.833
0.746
0.793
0.987
8.672
0.656
1.639
6.331

3.28
4.321
3.851

0.97
0.545
1.222
1.184
1.215
1.371
1.357
0.744
1.178
0.884
0.757
2.453

2.07
0.996
0.754
0.881
0.328
0.215
0.367

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

1.54
1.502

1.93
1.951
1.681
1.862
1.736

1.75
1.711

1.67
1.549
1.651
1.653
2.396
2.262
2.229
2.224
2.276
2.274
2.408
2.376
2.344
2.284
2.169
1.572
1.577
1.523
1.451
2.175
1.968
1.781
1.812
1.895
1.472
1.955
1.881
1.857
1.803
1.772
1.891
1.723
1.736
2.134
1.631

1.79
2.029
1.795
1.856
2.369
1.594



8/7/2022 12:47
8/7/2022 13:02
8/7/2022 13:32
8/7/2022 14:12
8/7/2022 14:35
8/7/2022 15:39
8/7/2022 12:01
8/7/2022 12:17
8/7/2022 12:08
8/7/2022 13:09
8/7/2022 14:18
8/7/2022 15:34
8/7/2022 14:25
8/7/2022 15:36
8/7/2022 10:21
8/7/2022 10:25
8/7/2022 11:32
8/7/2022 11:43
8/7/2022 12:29
8/7/2022 13:25
8/7/2022 13:48
8/7/2022 14:05
8/7/2022 14:15
8/7/2022 14:22
8/7/2022 14:28
8/7/2022 14:39
8/7/2022 14:43
8/7/2022 15:31
8/7/2022 14:17
8/7/2022 14:26
8/7/2022 11:40
8/7/2022 11:54
8/7/2022 12:19
8/7/2022 13:05
8/7/2022 13:10
8/7/2022 13:37
8/7/2022 13:42
8/7/2022 15:26
8/7/2022 15:31
8/7/2022 10:29
8/7/2022 12:00
8/7/2022 12:13
8/7/2022 12:18
8/7/2022 12:34
8/7/2022 11:36
8/7/2022 12:05
8/7/2022 13:00
8/7/2022 13:46
8/7/2022 14:14
8/7/2022 11:07

Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

8A01, ROYSEN CHETTY
8A01, ROYSEN CHETTY
8A01, ROYSEN CHETTY
8A01, ROYSEN CHETTY
8A01, ROYSEN CHETTY
8A01, ROYSEN CHETTY
8A02, LINTIN GOVENDER
8A02, LINTIN GOVENDER
8502 , HUMZA AKOO
8502 , HUMZA AKOO
8502 , HUMZA AKOO
8502 , HUMZA AKOO
8WDO03, SAIF DUSTIGAR
8WDO03, SAIF DUSTIGAR
BO1, BURTON PALIAM
BO1, BURTON PALIAM
BO1, BURTON PALIAM
BO1, BURTON PALIAM
BO1, BURTON PALIAM
BO1, BURTON PALIAM
BO1, BURTON PALIAM
BO1, BURTON PALIAM
BO1, BURTON PALIAM
BO1, BURTON PALIAM
BO1, BURTON PALIAM
BO1, BURTON PALIAM
BO1, BURTON PALIAM

Right BO1, BURTON PALIAM

Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

B02 , GARY VANDAYER
B02 , GARY VANDAYER
B0O3, FRANNA DE LANGE
B0O3, FRANNA DE LANGE
B0O3, FRANNA DE LANGE
B0O3, FRANNA DE LANGE
B0O3, FRANNA DE LANGE
B0O3, FRANNA DE LANGE
B0O3, FRANNA DE LANGE
B0O3, FRANNA DE LANGE
B0O3, FRANNA DE LANGE
B0O6, BURTON PALIAM
B06, BURTON PALIAM
B0O6, BURTON PALIAM
B06, BURTON PALIAM
B06, BURTON PALIAM
B07, COENRAD HOLL
B0O7, COENRAD HOLL
B07, COENRAD HOLL
B07, COENRAD HOLL
B07, COENRAD HOLL
B08, CHRIS HOLL

10.901
11.136
11.188
11.256
11.758
10.903
11.204
11.049
11.448
11.767
11.574
11.98
11.141
10.106
9.171
9.161
9.599
9.342
9.453
9.083
9.04
9.207
9.175
9.145
10.573
9.067
9.267
9.567
9.762
9.735
9.463
8.968
8.958
9.205
9.026
8.673
8.708
8.952
8.803
9.223
9.622
9.755
10.116
9.524
10.356
9.484
9.373
9.082
13.292
10.317

207.19 113
203.83 1.305
207.72 0.724
202.31 0.912
204.46 0.912
206.31 1.072
204.06 2.233
204.92 2.341
212.99 157
208.85 1.954
210.83 1.918
209.26 1.478
212.86 1.008
226.95 0.653
253.75 0.617
254.01 0.936
247.14 0.445
252.87 1.779
249.84 0.412
253.22 0.427
251.82 0.613
248.99 0.483
249.84 0.635
250.7 0.391
249.16 0.423
248.82 1.099
247.81 0.459
237.96 0.224
250.7 0.515
247.64 0.409
251.13 0.836
251.82 0.313
251.48 0.286
255.08 0.37
249.84 0.306
252.35 0.345
259.98 0.273
255.97 0.192
253.4 0.237
252.17 0.268
238.27 1.467
239.05 1.097
225.06 0.619
253.75 0.186
151 0.284
243.76 0.399
241.26 0.281
247.06 0.32
46.04 0.353
233.7 0.504

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

1.632
1.692
1.925
1.738
2.238

1.64
1.635
1.563
1.898
2.061
1.939
2.114
1.823
1.554
1.585
1.572
1.603
1.678

1.78
1.498
1.443
1.585
1.473
1.599
2.904
1.452
1.572
1.664
1.832
1.757
1.512
1.469
1.492
1.639
1.474
1.408
1.432
1.496
1.452
1.714
1.643
1.727
1.803
1.962
1.656
1.613
1.505
1.432
1.599
1.973



8/7/2022 11:29
8/7/2022 12:45
8/7/2022 13:30
8/7/2022 13:49
8/7/2022 14:06
8/7/2022 10:15
8/7/2022 10:23
8/7/2022 10:26
8/7/2022 11:26
8/7/2022 11:42
8/7/2022 12:06
8/7/2022 12:15
8/7/2022 12:29
8/7/2022 13:24
8/7/2022 13:47
8/7/2022 14:04
8/7/2022 14:14
8/7/2022 15:26
8/7/2022 15:35
8/7/2022 14:03

Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

B08, CHRIS HOLL

B08, CHRIS HOLL

B08, CHRIS HOLL

B08, CHRIS HOLL

B08, CHRIS HOLL

B09, JACO VIVIERS
B09, JACO VIVIERS
B09, JACO VIVIERS
B09, JACO VIVIERS
B09, JACO VIVIERS
B09, JACO VIVIERS
B09, JACO VIVIERS
B09, JACO VIVIERS
B09, JACO VIVIERS
B09, JACO VIVIERS
B09, JACO VIVIERS
B09, JACO VIVIERS

Right B0O9, JACO VIVIERS

Left
Left

B09, JACO VIVIERS
B15, AD ESSOP

10.365
10.034
9.96
14.977
9.757
9.71
9.926
9.797
10.067
9.894
9.976
9.83
9.928
9.89
9.783
9.779
9.864
10.103
9.826
10.616

225.06
233.85
237.88
81.2
239.76
244.08
244.17
243.35
234.07
243.11
238.9
240.86
238.97
241.82
240.39
239.37
239.68
231.11
237.19
231.11

0.203
0.296
0.355
0.005
0.223
0.387
0.293
0.383
0.341

0.22
0.311

0.35
0.451
0.271
0.296
0.325
0.439
0.212
0.381

0.66

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

2.091
1.721
1.723
2.478
1.716
1.695
1.742
1.774
1.807
1.885
1.824
1.864
1.737
1.899

1.75
1.754
1.807
1.916
1.813

2.03















